DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JHARKHAND ZONE - D

DATE SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024-25

DATE Days NUR LKG UKG 1 ] 1] [ v Vi Vil Vil IX X X £
15.02.2025 d - - - - - = e - = - - - - English
17.02.2025 [Monday - - - - - . = - - - - - - — Phy Edu.
18,02.2025 |Tuesday = = - - - - — - - - So.5ci. Science | Che./B.Sts./Hist = =
20.02.2025 |Thursday = - - - — — - — — - - - - Science =
21.02.2025 |Friday = - - - - = - - - — Maths English Phy/Acc/Pol.Sc - Physics
22.02.2025 |Saturday - - - - - - - == - - = - - Sanskrit B.5ts.
24.02.2025 [Monday - - — - - - & - - - Sci. Hn/Skt Maths - Geography
25.02.2025 |Tuesday - - - - - - e - - - - — Phy. Edu. So0.5ci -
27.02.2025 |Thursday - - - - - - - - - - English Maths English Core - Chemistry
28.02.2025 |Friday — - - - — - - - - — — - - Hindi
01.03.2025 [Saturday - - - - - - - - - - Sanskrit IT Biology/Geo — -
03.03.2025 day - - — - - - - - - - Hindi So.5ci. CS/IP - -
05.03.2025 |Wednesd Eng EVS(0) Maths(O) | Hindi(O) Eng(0) - — Hindi Maths S0.5¢i. M.Ed — Economics — -
07.03.2025 |Friday - EVS({W) | Maths(W) | Hindi(W) | Eng{w} Maths EVS Sanskrit | Science Maths - - FA /Music - -
08.03.2025 [Saturday - Maths(O) | Hindi(O) Eng(0) EVS(0) - - - - — - - - - Maths
10.03.2025 |Mond: - - = - - - — - - — - - - Maths -
11.03.2025 |Tuesday EVS | Maths(W) | Hindi(W) Eng(W) EVS{w) English Hindi Science | Sanskrit Science - ~ - - English
13.03.2025 |Thursday - Hindi(0) Eng(0) EVS({0) Maths(0) So.5¢i. Maths S0.5ci. English Hindi - - - - -
15.03.2025 |Saturday = - - - - - - — — - - - - - Hindi
17.03.2025 |[Monday Maths | Hindi(W) | Eng(W) EV5(W) | Maths{w) Hindi English Maths So0.5¢i. Sanskrit - - — - -
18.03.2025 |Tuesday - Eng(Q) EVS(0) | Maths(O) | Hindi(O) - - — — - - - - IT Painting
119.03.2025 |Wednesday | Hindi | Eng(W) EVS(W) | Maths(W) | Hindi(w) EVS S50.5¢i. English Hindi English — — - - Economics
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS: 125/03/25  (Biology)
1. Reporting Time for all classes: 07:50 AM 126/03/25  (Acc.)
2. Departure Time for classes: NUR-Il : 11:00 AM |29/03/25  (Csfip) |

01/04/25 (Hist)

f-vir - : 12:00 NOON
VILIX & X1 :12:30 PM
3. Preparatory leave for : NUR-VIl  : 04-03-2025
VIILIX & XI : 17-02-2025

4. students will come to school on their respective examination days only.
5. Fee dues must be cleared up to the month of Mar-2025 before the commencement of the Exam.
6. Students should collect their admit card from 16 /01/2025 after clearing the dues.
7. Classes will start from: X & XII: 19/03/2025 (Wednesday)
8. Answer book will be shown to parents and students between 9:00 am — 12:00 Neen. : Nur-VIl: on 26/03/2025 (Wednesday)

1X &XI: on 12/03/2025 (Wednesday)

9. Result Declaration:Nur-Vil: on 31/03/2025 (Monday)
IX & X : on 17/03/2025 (Wednesday)
10. There is no provision for Re-examination in any case.
11. New Session for Std. Nur to IX will start from 02/04/2025 (Wednesday).
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